



2026:CGHC:14172-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
FA No. 676 of 2018

Satyadeo Prasad Sinha **Versus** Prabhu Singh & another

1	
04-01-2019	<p>Shri Rajeev Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri H.S. Ahluwalia, Dy. A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Call for the record and list this appeal for admission as well as on I.A. No. 01/2018 immediately after receipt of the record.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, issue notice to the respondent on I.A. No. 01/2018 on payment of PF as per rules.</p> <p>Notice be made returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Judge (Prashant Kumar Mishra)</p> <p>Sd/- Judge (Vimla Singh Kapoor)</p>
Pawan	