



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:14172-DB

Order Sheet

FA No. 676 of 2018

Satyadeo Prasad Sinha ***Versus*** Prabhunath Singh & Anr.

07.02.2023	<p>Shri Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate with Shri Sourabh Sahu, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Vidya Bhushan Soni, Advocate on behalf of Shri BP Singh, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Soni submits that he is not prepared the case as this case is to be argued by senior counsel.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Goutam Bhaduri)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(NK Chandravanshi)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
Bini	