



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:14172-DB

Order Sheet

FA No. 676 of 2018

Satyadeo Prasad Sinha Versus Prabhunath Singh

02/03/2023	<p>Shri Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Adv. with Shri Malay Shrivastava & Ms Isha Jajodia, Adv. for the appellant, Shri B.P. Singh, Adv. for the respondent No.1 and Shri Vikram Sharma, Dy. Govt. Adv. for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, post it in the <u>week commencing from 13-3-2023</u>.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge</p>