



2026:CGHC:14172-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

FA No. 676 of 2018

Satyadeo Prasad Sinha **Versus** Prabhunath Singh

01/09/2023	<p>Mr. Sourabh Sahu, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. B.P. Singh Advocate for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Mr. Arjit Tiwari, PL for the State.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Goutam Bhaduri) (Sanjay S Agrawal) Judge Judge</p>
rahul	