



2026:CGHC:14172-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 676 of 2018

Satyadeo Prasad Sinha **Versus** Prabhunath Singh & Anr.

15/01/2024	<p>Shri Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Isha Jajodia, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Vidhya Bhushan Soni, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri B.P. Singh, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Arjit Tiwari, PL for the State/respondent No.2.</p> <p>Shri Vidhya Bhushan Soni, Advocate prays for time on the ground that Shri B.P. Singh, Advocate is indisposed.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>gouri</p>