



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:14172-DB

Order Sheet

FA No. 676 of 2018

Satyadeo Prasad Sinha **Versus** Prabhunath Singh & another

29/01/2024	<p>Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Senior Advocate along with Ms. Isha Jajodia, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhanshu Kumar Singh, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. B.P. Singh, counsel for the respondent No.1</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Sudhanshu Kumar Singh, submits that Senior Advocate Mr. B.P. Singh who is to argue the case is on adjustment.</p> <p>Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>ashu/RD</p>