



Order Sheet

FA No. 676 of 2018Satyadeo Prasad Sinha **Versus** Prabhunath Singh

31/01/2024	<p>Ms. Ritika Dubey, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Malay Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Sudhanshu Kumar Singh, counsel for the respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Deepak Kumar Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No.2.</p> <p>Counsel for the respondent No.1 submits that his senior is on adjustment and prays for two weeks time.</p> <p>As prayed, post this matter in the week commencing 19/02/2024 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Kamde</p>